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Gateway Christian Warrior Track 2025
	Date
	Meet
	Team
	Site

	Friday, February 21
	All Saints
	Junior High
	GCS

	Friday, February 28
	RISD
	Varsity
	Wool Bowl

	Saturday, March 8
	Bulldog Relays
	Varsity
	Artesia

	Tuesday, March 11
	Roswell MS
	Junior High
	Wool Bowl

	Friday, March 14
	RISD JV
	Varsity
	Wool Bowl

	Tuesday, March 25
	Little Demon
	Junior High
	Dexter

	Friday, March 28
	Dexter 
	Varsity
	Dexter

	Friday, April 11
	Alfalfa Relays
	Varsity
	Hagerman

	Saturday, April 19
	Fox & Vixen
	Varsity
	Fort Sumner

	Tuesday, April 22 
	Capitan
	Junior High
	Capitan

	Friday, April 25
	City Meet 
	Varsity
	Wool Bowl

	Saturday, May 3
	District
	Varsity
	Fort Sumner

	Friday & Saturday May 9-10
	State Meet
	Varsity
	Albuquerque
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